
Licence Quantité Noms De A

125626-11 150 Vandeputte-Kubica 1015001 1015150

309804-84 100 Noa Kubica 1015151 1015250

157319-82 50 Close Jacques 1015251 1015300

103457-55 100 De Smaele Michel 1015301 1015400

159116-36 150 Dumonceau-Honore 1015401 1015550

304482-96 50 Decourriere Raymond 1015551 1015600

241193-51 150 Goossens Druart 1015601 1015750

306156-24 50 Ferreira Pais Luciano 1015751 1015800

197906-26 100 Deneufbourg Yvon 1015801 1015900

305717-70 100 Hoyas P et F 1015901 1016000

104667-04 100 Canon Jean Luc 1016001 1016100

211621-64 100 Paternoster Henri 1016101 1016200

101596-37 100 Vigreux Philippe 1016201 1016300

243218-39 100 Mansouri Steve 1016301 1016400

300784-84 80 Bonfond Philippe 1016401 1016480

131601-69 20 Cage Annie 1016481 1016500

136774-04 120 Longle laurent 1016501 1016620

196268-37 80 Brulez P & F 1016621 1016700

302920-86 120 Collart Claude 1016701 1016820

184920-38 80 Crowet R &  F 1016821 1016900

243204-25 50 Haelterman Jean 1016901 1016950

144449-16 50 Hannecart Jean Pierre 1016951 1017000

241135-90 120 Senzée Jean Pierre 1017001 1017120

107244-59 80 Dumonceau Andre 1017121 1017200

306106-71 120 Dumonceau Bergeret 1017201 1017320

182473-16 80 Lecocq-Motte 1017321 1017400

109900-96 115 Vanderwalle -Cassizzi 1017401 1017515

209832-21 25 Bergeret Bastiansssens 1017516 1017540

142468/72 60 Hoogstoel  Eddy 1017541 1017600

242052-37 80 Forges Jean Louis 1017601 1017680

134669-33 20 Dhainaut Thierry 1017681 1017700

149659-85 80 Lefevre 1017701 1017780

120804-39 20 Salamone Ignasio 1017781 1017800

306330-04 80 Reumont David 1017801 1017880

242674-77 80 Borlon Yves 1017881 1017960

196411-83 40 Andry Jacques 1017961 1018000

145590-90 80 Arnould Andre 1018001 1018080

240634-74 40 Cordier Laurent 1018081 1018120

104809-49 40 Denteneer Daniel 1018121 1018160

143322-53 40 Durand Roger 1018161 1018200

126569-81 70 Arnould JP 1018201 1018270

189755-23 30 Clara Daniel 1018271 1018300

129999-19 70 Crame Pierre 1018301 1018370

186876-54 30 Ferrara Aldo 1018371 1018400

243135-53 70 Gondry Patricia 1018401 1018470

303603-90 30 Lechien Thierry 1018471 1018500

187384-77 60 Dumonceau Pavoncelli 1018501 1018560

240178-06 40 Lambert Bernard 1018561 1018600

203746-46 60 Michez Daniel 1018601 1018660



240559-96 40 Quenon Emile 1018661 1018700

112109-74 60 Porson Roger+Olivier 1018701 1018760

163276-25 40 Vanderborght-Mauclet 1018761 1018800

189076-23 60 Scaillet Alain 1018801 1018860

222260-33 40 Vankerschaever André 1018861 1018900

307542-52 50 Hennixdal Philippe 1018901 1018950

190306-89 50 Jonnart Luc 1018951 1019000

241918-00 50 Thiels Didier 1019001 1019050

136169-78 35 Lambert Jacques 1019051 1019085

187754-59 25 Kurzawa Adamski /F 1019086 1019110

308544-84 40 HOEBEKE JOSE 1019111 1019150

129464-66 50 Dewolf Olivier 1019151 1019200

308726-72 60 Michel  Duhait 1019201 1019260

281397-00 30 RUBAIS JOHAN et JEAN 1019301 1019330

109514-01 70 Caulier Roland 1019331 1019400

101596-37 20 Vigreux Philippe 1019401 1019420

303313-91 140 Fascella Gianni 1019421 1019560

186876-54 10 Ferrara Aldo 1019561 1019570

243135-53 30 Gondry Patricia 1019571 1019600

308668-14 60 Falah Jawad 1019601 1019660

308544-84 20 HOEBEKE JOSE 1019661 1019680

189755-23 20 Clara Daniel 1019681 1019700

200504-05 100 Rochmans Fréderic 1019701 1019800

308171-02 20 Lejeune Michel 1019801 1019820

109514-01 10 Caulier Roland 1019821 1019830

190306-89 10 Jonnart Luc 1019831 1019840

203746-46 25 Michez Daniel 1019841 1019865

304141-46 60 Destercq Bustin 1019866 1019925

242052-37 10 Forges Jean Louis 1019926 1019935

112109-74 5 Porson Roger+Olivier 1019936 1019940

308668-14 60 Falah Jawad 1019941 1020000

185122-46 20 Bailly Camille 1166001 1166020

189076-23 10 ScailletAlain 1166021 1166030

309336-03 10 Torsin Rbais 1166031 1166040

200504-05 40 Rochmans Frederic 1166041 1166080

211621-64 30 Paternoster Henri 1166081 1166110

304183-88 10 Breuse David 1166111 1166120

149659-85 20 Lefevre Yvon 1166121 1166140

306330-04 10 Reumont David 1166141 1166150

308171-02 10 Lejeune Michel 1166151 1166160

129464-66 20 Dewolf Olivier 1166161 1166180

131601-69 20 Cage annie 1166181 1166200

196268-37 30 Brulez P & F 1168601 1168630

243135-53 10 Gondry Patricia 1168631 1168640

137529-80 40 Bourlard p et f 1168641 1168680

171822-35 20 Honorez JP 1168681 1168700

190306-89 10 Jonnart Luc 1168701 1168710

240634-74 10 Cordier laurent 1168711 1168720



167429-07 20 Godeau Robert 1168721 1168740

308171-02 10 Lejeune Michel 1168741 1168750

103457-55 10 De Smaele Michel 1168751 1168760

306118-83 40 Ysabeaux Anne-lise 1168761 1168800

 

136169-78 10 Lambert Jacques 1170001 1170010

189755-23 10 Clara Daniel 1170011 1170020

308726-72 40 Michel  Duhait 1170021 1170060

241193-51 20 Goossens Druart 1170061 1170080

134669-33 10 Dhainaut Thierry 1170081 1170090

109514-01 3 Caulier Roland 1170091 1170093

243204-25 7 Haelterman Jean 1170094 1170100


